and the second	PLEASE READ AI		IONS BEFOF	RE C	OMPLETING THIS FO	RM.	M		
PARTN 4R REINST MEN		CORIDA DEPAR Kaneda Se reary	TMENT OF STA		65 FIL	ED			
1. Name of Limited Par	T # A94000001065	ARTNERSHIP			SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE.	F STATE FLORID	32 A		
2. Principal Office Add	ress	3. Mailing Office Addres	55		4. Date Formed or Registered			1	
631 Soquili Trail		631 Soquili Trail			To Do Business in Florida	8/04/19	94		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			5. FEI Number 65–0521206		Applied For Not Applicable	-	
City & State (City & State			6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED				
Jasper, Ge	orgia	Jasper, Geo			7a. -Capital Contributions as shown o	n Record:-			
30143		zip 30143	Country U.S.A.		\$10,000.00 7b. Amount of Capital Contributions in		o date:		
	8. Name and Address of C	urrent Registered Ager	nt		\$15,262.37				
Name William M. H	Burke	FEES: 1.) Filing Fee(s): Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 7b, with a minimum filing fee of \$52,50 and a maximum of \$437.50,							
4001 Tamiani	ox Number is Not Acceptable) i Trail North				 for <u>each year due</u> this office. Supplemental Fee(s): \$88.75 for <u>each year due</u> this office, beginning with 1992 calendar year. 				
Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite 404					3.) Penalty Fee(s): \$500 penalty fee for				
City Naples		State FL	Zip Code 34103		7a, a supplemental affidavit must be and appropriate filing fee.	submitted alo	ng with a separate]	
for the purpose of cha agent. I am familiar wi	anging its registered office or registere ith, and accept the obligations of sect	ad agent, or both in the State ion 620.192, Florida Statutes	e of Florida. Such change	hip orgar was auth	hized or registered under the laws of the State horized by its general partner(s). Thereby acc	ept the appoin	Iment of registered	CR2E039 (9/00)	
	PARTNER THAT IS	A CORPORAT	ION, LIMITED) PAF VE W	RTNERSHIP OR OTHER	BUSINE	ESS ENTITY		
10. Name(s) of (General Partner(s)	Address of Each (Do NOT Use Post C	n General Partner Office Box Numbers)		City, State and Zip Code	10a.	Registration Document Number		
Finley, Jena	a B.	631 Soquili	Trail	Jas	per, Georgia 30143				
ADM-	500,00	-		-	3000034	790	235		
AR ARSUPP CVS	500,00 106.82 88.75 8.75	RE	INSTATI		ENT 2000 (47) (25)	By			
Note: Carta	704,70	o changed on th	is form: an am	 endr	nent must be filed to chan	de a den	eral partner	1	
								1	
Corporations from on this annual repo	and the life of any second proposition for	ection 119.07(3)(i) in the even gnature shall have the same	nt that the information sup legal effects as if made u	nnlied is (bioff states in research in the states of th	APPLIE Applied For Not Applied For Not Applicable Image: Signed and the image of the			
SIGNATURE 	paul //m	VIJ-			DATE DATE	1900		1	
Typed or Printed Name of	General Partner Signing Form	na B. Finley,	General Par	rtner	C Telephone Number	<u>0) 893-</u>	<u>-1752</u>	1	

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	07210000003	2	
	REFERENCE	:	910670	6258A	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Tata	reia Kyu	t
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ *56-9 2	<i>b</i> (i	
	November 28, 200	0	7(14-2		
ORDER TIME :				TA	00
ORDER NO. :				LLAH	NDV 28
:' 3010 Sui 400	liam L. Owens, E. 1 Schoeneck & Kir	ng,		ISSEE. TEC.	28 MIC 32
	DOMESTIC F	ILIN	IGS		
NAME :	THE FINLEY FAI PARTNERSHIP	MILY	LIMITED	TALLAHASSEE, FL	CO NON 28 PM 3

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

(***FILE 1ST***)

CONTACT PERSON: Tamara Odom

•

EXAMINER'S INITIALS

Mar 11/28